
Date Opponent Site Time Bus Time
M, Nov 7
T, Nov 22 GK/DuPec/Wheaton Academy GK 5:30 PM TBD
S, Nov 26 Newman JV Invite Newman TBD TBD
T, Nov 29 Dakota/Freeport Dakota 5:30 PM TBD
F, Dec 2 Oregon Oregon 5:30 PM TBD
Th, Dec 8 Erie-Prophetstown/Riverdale/Rock Falls Home 5:30 PM
S, Dec 10 Riverdale Invite Riverdale TBD TBD
Th, Dec 15 Newman/Morrison Morrison 5:30 PM TBD
T, Dec 20 Stillman Valley/Somonauk Stillman 5:30 PM TBD
Th, Jan 5 LeWin/Winnebago Stockton 5:30 PM TBD
S, Jan 7 Polo Invitational Home TBD
T, Jan 10 St. Bede Home 5:30 PM
Th, Jan 12 West Carroll/DuPec West Carroll 5:30 PM TBD
S, Jan 14 Kewanee Invite Kewanee TBD TBD
Th, Jan 19 Amboy/Fulton Amboy 5:30 PM TBD
M, Jan 23 Princeton/North Boone Home 5:30 PM
S, Jan 28 Oregon FS Invite Oregon TBD TBD
M, Jan 30 Sterling Sterling 6:00 PM TBD
S, Feb 4 Individual Regionals TBD TBD TBD
Feb 10-11 Individual Sectionals TBD TBD TBD
Feb 16-18 Individual State TBD TBD TBD
T, Feb 21 Team Sectionals TBD TBD TBD
Feb 24-25 Team State Finals TBD TBD TBD

2022-23 HS Wrestling Schedule


	Sheet1

